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CLEARWORLD
co ... 'M U N I CAT ION S DitielAbre IS, 108S

RAFAEL MARTINEZ
t2095TOCK
FTWAYNE IN, 48507

11.1....1.1.11....1.11...1...11,,11,,1.1...1.11..1..1.1.11...1

EstimadO Cliente:

Numero de Te16looo: (260) 456-7392
NClmero de Cllente: 2649093
Pi.... -.Ie Tartlas: MR41 '

Felicidades y Bienvenido a CL£ARWORLD COMMMUNICATIONSl,Gracias pO< haber selioccionadOilueslra
campatlla como au proveedor de servicio le/el(>nlco de Iatga dislan<;la D,IliI-1, Para sus Ramadas loCales con
cargo (Inbalata), y sus IIamadas de Iarga dlstancia (denlro del ilsladP. a:lilros'es@doselnlemacion8les),... -- .- . ...

CLEARWORLD COMMUNICATIONS as su nueva compatifa teiel6i:ok:a ~h'iqja~JI\l.cobra a tra116s de
au actual compallla lelef()nica Iocel en Ia piglna de USBI;pani'qu",V!itedCQntln\ie,recib~ndouna sola Iaclura
Ielelllnica Su compaliia local contlnuan elendo Ia mlsl1!al':1!610su'C9mpalila proveedora de larga
dlelencla ha cemblado. ' , "

, ,

CLEARWORLD COMMUNICATIONS no 5610 Ie esta dandoa .kti>di;e,.;idP de alia calldad dl9ltal sino lamblen
nuestras m6s bajas tarilas, 24 horns el dla, 7 dlas a ta_ana yIe recOnijlensatll por permanecer coo nosolros
dM<lole a usled: '

e Nuestro plan de baJlslmaa tarIfa8 e eualquler lugar .", '
e 15¢ par mlnuto lIamando de~ a Estado (Inl8rstalllF','
e 10; par mlnulo lIamando dentro det Eslado (Intrastate) ,
@ 10; por mlnulo lIamanda local con cargo (Inlrelala)
@ 15¢ por mlnuto lIamando a 116xIc:o (Intemaclonal)
e 1211 por mlnulo llamando a CanadA (Inlemaclonall
@ Todo 10 """",,,clonal:- Todos ,OS palaes -IBAJO BAJO B~,

Cuando ......24111 ""
e cargo de lI8I'Vlcio InternatJonal mensual solamanla $8.9

No hay n1nguna obl"lg3d6n, lUsted puede cancelar cuando Usled quleral... '
slemprell!

Senlicio at Clien!e
(800) 569 5324
Lunes-Vlemes 6AM-5PM (Hera del Pacifico) 9AM-8PM (Hera del Este)
www.cIearworld.net

3501 South IiMbor Blvd., Suire 100
SoD.. Ana, California 92704
Voice: 714-44503900 F..: 714-44503920

i':
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·-C/car'World

ClcarWorld/MR22

Rate Tables
Product Description

CIearWor!d Comm.m;ations

The PlieS c:ontained in this mateDa1 are IUbjEct lo chante .ad mq contaia typograpbial c.uon..

CkuWodd is GOt ...pomibk or liable fg, any coltS Of cIamop auocd by such=

,~
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Ptpduct NtuJK: MR22

a ,",

Type of Product Di=t DioI
Type ofBilling L£C
Type of Service Iole....... 10......... Io-..ioo.I..T..... c.m

Ceiling TQ:pa

Intu:allte

Intnstatc

Io_tiooal
T..vdCanI

Illtin,lncrcmenrs
lntetltlte

IntrntlLb:

lntemattooal

T.."., Cud

Qptiongl PmmqtjOlJ

24 houn pc< day/7 day> po'
P.... M-P 8o-Sp. OIIj>ealt - aU other
Vtliesp tu InlaDl.tioaal nta

24 boun per day/7 doy> per""'"

Whole minute
Whole minute

Whole minu..
Whole minllll:

IDtemationaIMRC $5.95

All do_tic caIb to <><her CIoarWodd cua_ ale FREE. AppIiea oaIy '" "'0
caIb ..... aU other _tic IoDg diata= duo. CIoarWodd iI~ '0 any 
....y witIIin !he c:oatig.>ous 48 .......

CoolNlOCl'rcctiva 100 ERe domestic min.u.~. upoa. teqlleSL The OClDIumer mUlt

be I culwmer for 3 con.scc:urive ftlIoodu or nsc 5100 in uage, wbicbeft:rc~ 6nL
Th. coo,"""" will _ ttUioe. refund eh<d ... J>"'P""I calIiog cud -rio 100
Ct<e .......... olIp.... min......

~ coa.tumer m::ttva Ibe 6th momh. ffte aftc' 5 couecutift moolht ofullI£C
wbe:o c:oapon is teOt m. lUld COGIUIDCI: alh CusSOlDCf Scnia. to tcquelt the 6th
_th f_ The coupon iliolerted in the con.......... weIa>me letter. The Ct<e 6da
......th is caIcuIated by •....pg the lia. 5 mootIu of..age. This credit cannot

..C<aI the 6th montha oaual......, o<n.OOO. wbicbc:veria .....

C........,..1eCeivea addiboooI Prepaid caIIiog cuds WOdb 100 Ct<e in_Ie
offpeak c:aiAua me CVlaJ &iI:o.d tber rcfc:r who~ Clc::uWodd custOflllttS.
Coruu:mu needs 10 c.U. or 611 out a refemal form.

ewe I:~. the a:igbt to diacoanec:. any customer who is drJioqumt to their
paymaLQ of09'tt 60 d.ya.

Thett is • $.30 ...ro..qe for all caIb made with • caIIiog cud &om pay phon..
1beoe is 00 awchaqe for aoIIt 00' made &om pay I'bo-.

IDteInaciooaI CeO Pb""" temUaalioo wiD be cIwP an .dditiooW $.35 • minute.

I

I
I
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MR22
_Rosl__PIan

,

0.1000

·Extended Area I 0.1110O I
'"Exlendecl ..rea~Hirwai~ Alaska. Plato Rioo. US VIrgin Is.
Guam and Sa}pan. 01.....1 SBl'VIce ally.- InlnllaIlI
At AI._ 0.1. 0.08
1>Z AIlzCIlO 0.14 8.10
AR -..... G.10 0.81
CA

CaI_
0.10 0.065

00. Co/<>JOdg. .. 0.1..... . . 0.12 ...
CT CONMIcUcut 0,10 e.oe
DE 110Io_ 0.10 o.or
DC DIotrtc:l of CoilODbIo 8.10 G.10
FL FI....olo G.l. O.Of
GA 10 0.18 0.01
10 Idaho o.lS 0.18
IL IIInolo 8.10 0.04
IN india.. 0.1. 0.01
IA ...... 8.1. 0.01
l<S -... 0.10 0.10
KY 0.1. UI
LA Loulslona 0.18 O.Gll
ME 11011Io 0.10 0.01
MI) 1_- G.1. 0.88
1M U:.sachUMlf:l, 8.\0 0.08
MI IIlch 0.1. 8.01
MN MlnneeeJta 0.1. 0JHl
MS Mloa 8.10 8.07
Me MI.....~ 0.12 0.12
MT -.. 8.1. 0.10
NE - 8.15 8.11
NV N_ 0.10 G.10
NH _Hom...... 0.10 0.10
NJ -".,.... 0.10 om
Nil New ....leo 8.15 G.1S
NY _Vork 8.10 OAr
NC _Co""I.. G.1' 0.0.
NO

__ala
US G.1S

OH OhIo 0.14 0.05
OK OId.homa 8.10 O.1a
OR G.1' 0.09
PA Pennmvonlo 0.12 0.10
RI RhocI......d 0.10 o.or
SC SouthCoroll.. 0.1. ur
so

_00_
U. 0.10

TN T_ 0.1. 8.07
TX T_ 0.12 G.10
UT l/Iah G.1. 0.81
vr V• ....- 0.10 0.01
VA IYlnIlnlo 0.1. 0.118
WA _hln 0.14 0.01
wv - Inle G.1' 0.10
WI -"""n 0.1. 0.10
WY Wycml"" 0.14 G.09

Calli"""...... ConI •10_
~

Intomolionol W·35
0.55

See
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2.08
$ Q.&I
$ 0.13
$ 0.50
$ 0.48
$ 0.ll8
$ 0.74
$ 4.83
$ USi
$ 0.86
$ 0.31

-$ -1.03
$ 0.53
$ 1.54
$ 0.11
S 0.28
S 0.119
$ 0.34
$ 1.19
$ 1.51
S 0.93
S 0.11
S 0.1&
S 1.14
S 1.11
$ 0.38
S 0.89
S 1.08
S 0.89
S 0.51
S 0.25
$ Q.58

$ OS
$ 0.89
$ 1.21
$ 1.10
$ 1.91
$ 1.22
$ 0.14
$ 1.13
$ 0.41
$ 1.50
S 2.12
S 0.2B
$ 0.87
S 0.43
S 0.31
S 1.28
S 1.08
S 2.14
S 0.30
S 0.51
S 0.64
S CI.54
S 0.53
$ 0.18
$ 1.01
S UIS
S 0.89
$ 0.43
$ 0.37
S 1.13
S 0.31
S 1.70
S 2.13
S 0.58
$ 2.05
S Q.C1l

NlSUNOS
USlRAlIII

TRill

GARI"
BURKINA. FASO
-.ma
CA'4BOOAo
CAMEROON'
CANADA
CAPE VERllE ISlANOS
CAYMAN ISLAHDS

AfRICAN REP.

ANGOlA
ANGlJlUA
ANTARCTICA (CASEY)
ANTARCTICA (SCOTT)

ANTIGUA
ARGEN11tIA
ARlAENIA
ARUBA

Ic.............. acocos ...
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IA
IIWI
IRAQ
IRE1AHO-ITALY
tvORVCOAST
..IAMAlCA
JAPAN

MR22
Rallo

$ 0.78
$ 1.54
$ 0.21
$ 0.18
$ 0.77
$ 0.70
$ 1.07
$ 1.00
$ 0.91
$ 0.98
$ 0.18

~ ~$ 0;82 ~

$ 0.75
$ 0.57
$ 0.70
$ 1.02
$ 0.70
$ o.n
$ 0.31
$ 0.&1
$ 1.41
$ 1.58
$ 1.03
$ 0.4!l
$ 0.18
$ 0.51
$ 0.31
$ 1.12
$ 0.71
$ 1.4!l
$ 1.91
$ 0.24
$ ll.32
$ 0.25
$ 1.58
$ 1.00
$ 0.21
$ 1.12
$ 1.<l9
$ 1.30
$ 1.71
$ 1.32
$ 0.78
$ Ui6
$ 0.71
$ 1.14
$ 0.112
$ 0.78
$ OJll
$ 0.30
$ D.6I5
$ 0.32
$ 0.78
$ 0.71
$ 1.14
$ 0.69
$ 0.39
$ 1.21
$ 1.83
$ 0.42
$ 13.70
$ 13.80
$ 13.60
$ 13.80
$ 0.87
$ 1.33
$ 1.40
$ 0.93
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COUNTRY RaIo

I 0.t9
MICRONES~ I 1.44
MOLDOIIA I 0.92
MONACO $" 0.33
MONGOLIA $" 1.48

T $" 1.G8
$" 0.94
$" 0.88
$" tJl6
$" 0.74

_lA $" 0.53_.- _.._--- - .. "--
NAURU $"" '.58'

,..
.... I Hie

ETHERLANOS $" 0.17
NEllERLANDS AN1llLES $" 0.67
NEW CAlEDONIA $" 1.001
HeN ZEAlAND $" 0.11
NICARAGUA $" 0.42
NIGER $" 1.25
NIGERIA $" 1.48

lE ISlAND $" 2.10
NOIlI'<ltJ( IS. I 1.04

KOREA $" 0.911
AY $" 0.18

00Wf $" '.33
AKlST.... $" 1.51

PAlAU REPUBLIC $" '.001
p- $" 0.81
p,\PUA NEW GUINEA $" 0.62
p"",""",Y $" 1.19,

U $" 0.31
HlJPPINES $" 0.54

$" 0.55
$" 0.14
$" 1.16
$" o.n
I 0.83
I 0.61
I 1.62
$" 1.01
$" 0.64
$" UO
$ 1-19
$" 1.62
$" 1.31
$ 1.66
$ 0.33
$" 0.60
$" 0.52
$" 1.37
$ 1-24
$ 0.16
$ 0.21
$ 0.28
$ UT
$ 1.54
$ 0.80
$ 0.ll3
$ 0.49
$ 1-08
$ 0..88
$ lAS
$" 0.46
$" 0.14
$ 0.18
$ 1.32

T_.... $ 0.33
TAJlKtSTAH $ 0.48
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COUNTRY

ZAIRE
ZAM.IA
ZMlABWE

,

MR22
Ralo

S 0.03
S O.T.
S 1.85
S 1.&1
$ 1.DoI
$ 0.82
S 0.52
S O.T.
$ 0.93
$ 1.81
S 0.T9
$ . 0.T2
$ 0.82
$ 0.12
$ 1.08
S 0.80
S 1."
$ 0.25
$ 0.25
S 1.56
S 0.88
S 1.35
$ 1.611
S O.T.
S 1.24
$ 1.11
$ 0.63

,c-
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- ------ -C1earWorJd-

ClearWorJd/MR30

Rate Tables
Product Description

OeuWorid Communications

The ..."" coolliDcd in Ihio _laid .......... ., chaD&< ODd may cootaiD typogupbial caD"_
ClcuWodd ia DDt <eopoDsibIc 0' IiabIo lOr any <011I 01: daaugoa cauaed by ouch ........

0053



Type ofProducl

Type of Billing

Type ofSezW:e

ctl1ing Tima

Interstate.

[ottutl.fe

wtemalioa3l

R-tirw Tncrr:rggjq
In_Ie
InttlUtate

Iutcmllional
rut'! MobjJe T.....

ProdDct De.ctiptioD

DirectDioI

U!C
InlcDtltc.lntn.st:a~Intemalional

24 hoora pu d"Y/1 d.,' pu_
24 hoon puday/1 doyspu ......
24 houn pu dr,/1 day. pu ......

Whole mio.u~

WboJc: minulc
Whole minute
Whole minute

Intemalioo.l NRC $8.95

ewe ......... !be ~hl '" dl~i""'D"«''''Y a>alDmcr who is ddiaquen. in IbeU
paymeata of0_ 60 days.

There is a $.30 IUlChuse foI: aD ca1II made with a callU>g ami flOm pay pIu>nea.
There is 00 awd>a1g<: foI: calb 00' made fmm pay pboaea.

Iulemationa1 Cell Phoae teDDinotioo.,,;)l ba.. au addilioaal choqje per minute
- ... mohiIe tetmiAatioa dwt
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MR30

Mexico R8sldenUai Rate Plan

Interstate

1n-5late

0.0500

0.0500

,"
I

0055



e-
I

S "IX! S ....
.23
1.11...... 1.111
to,
ll34

.'9
039
0.31
ll52
I ......
0.22
ll3ll
.•m

S ....
S • .3\
I I 2.31

I S • .elI
I $ 0.18
S I .48
I I 2.3ll
I I ,...
I I ....
I I O.~2

I S ....
S I ....
I S ....
$
S
I
I
I Es
S
I
$
S IilNlO
I
I AN
I
S
I
I AN
I

rom:

ISlANOS

.......
l«lA£A.. ...

WlkA-1OT1&_
lUCTA......."

$ I
S I, I
I S
S I
I S "'""S I ~AH
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r_a.ae T._a.ae ."TII'lJliIlIIIcll 0lIIgIi
mAN I I I I Ul ... I auT

I I 0.16 I S
I lUll • Q.lO ·-

I
I I I . I
I I I G.14 I
I I I . I
I I T I . I
I I S 0.10 I ••
I I I I
I 0Jl8 I I S
• 0.14 I I I
I . I I I QJl2

I I I I
• 0-15 I 0.1' I 1123 ,-. ,..
I' '0:211' ,':" S 803 I 0."
I I I . I 0.10
I I 0.16 I 02t I
I I S • I
I I G.OI I . I
I I I 0.12 I 0.t1
I I I I
I I I . I
I I I . I
I I I A.,. I
I I I . I 0.11
I I I . I
I I I - I
I I I 01J1 I 0.11
I I • o.tO
I I I .
I S 10m
I I I...,
I I I 0.Dll
I I SO.t1
I I 102t
I I I .
I I • 8.'0
I I S o"B
I I I
I I I .
I I I -
I I I .
I I I 0.Dll
I I I 0."
I I I .
I I I lUll ..

""" I I I •
I I I 0.14
I I • 0.15
I I ISlM'OS I .
I I I .
I I I a...
I lUll I I IUM
I a." I • 8.18
I 0." S I .
I I I •
I I 0JI'l I .
I I I 0Jl5
I I I G.l0
I I I "'"I I I
I I I •
I S I .
I I 10,18
I I - lUI
I I G.OI SVIlIA I .
I I ...... I 0JIl
I I 1JIOSTAN I .
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-LJearWiJild

GearWorld/MR33

Rate Tables
Product Description

OearWodd Communiarions

llu: ..... oonllined mthis m...riol Ole subject to cIulIlge .... may _tUn typogapbicol erma.

o...wodd io ClOt responsible or IiobIe Cor :oay eosII or"""'- caused by mclI eaoa.

,;--.
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ProduetN.",c·

Type of Product
Type of Billing
Type ofSe<vic.

OWer Timq

InlEnt1te

Inuutate

Intemation"l

&tink1nCl'FlMjltl
Intustale
Intastate

I_nom!
Inl'I Mobile Tenn

hoductDcM:dptioD

MR3.J

Dit<ct DioI
LEe
"'te_to. Intn...... lntomationai

24 hours J'C' d.y/7 d.,. per wed
24 bo",", per d.y/7~ per wed
24 hours per d.y/7 d.yw per wed

'Whole minute
WlaoJe minute
Wbolcmia....

'Whole. minQ~

ewe ......... lbc lisbt to discoono<:t any CUJtDIM< wbo is ddiDqueot in IbcU
psymeDu ofover 60 mys.

n..... it .1.30~ Co< dI calla awIe with. coIIio« coal £tom poy phoft...
Thcte it 110 0V1dwge Co< calla not mode £tom poy pIIones.

l ..ormocioooI Cell _ totmiootit>a will h1ve an oddiliooaI cborge po< _Ie
- see mobile .........rion chort

_-i

j.,,
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MR33

Mel<lco Residential Rate Plan

Interstate

In-state

0.0500

0.0500

,....
I

I
I

I
i
I
:
;
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0 ,.-
,

RY

Nt 'lOm1S , 0AI1, on, t.n
&\M()\ , U.

I '.$1
.<W.GO • ....

T , alt
I OJll, 0.J1, ll.52
I 1.86, tl.48
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T_a.rvo -a.rvo T_a.rvo .T-"'a.ue
MIlTAN • S • 'orrelS 1M I om

I • 0.16 MElOOO •• •OJD •• • •• • •• • OIlAOO •• • •• • • D."• • •• • •• • $
I • •DM

ISlAHOS • • $

• • $
I OJD • • 0.16
S" $- 0" s· a,O" .._..

• I 0.18 I
I • •• • •• I • 0.12

• • •• I I
I I •• • $

• • • 0.11

• • I
I I I

• • I 0.1t
I I
I I

• • 0JlI

• • 0.1S
G.21

• • om
0.00

• • 0.11 0."

• • G.21

• •• • 0.10

• • S 0.111

• AN • •• • ·-• •
• 0I •
• 0• • I G.08

• • • Illll• cocos ... $
• 0JlI • 0$ $ 0.10

• QlNl'OTTE • $
• 0• • • U4I • • G.15I I I •

I I • •
I I ·....• I I QlN

• I 10...

• I •$ I • •• •
• 0• • , 0.00

R8'\JlIlJC • REI'IJOUC • I 0.10
I TA $ I 0.00

• T...1\AHl1C •
• 0• T-INDIAN • I 0

I T~ • I •

• r.wATINIlIC • • 0.18
I ISlAHD8 • • 1m• • • •

AEROEISlANDS • • .....
• G.08AlRANDI& , • UlISTAN
• 0
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OearWorJd

ClearWorld/MR36

~teTables

Product Description

OcarWodd Communiatioos

The ..... CODtaincd in 1hi> _raiol ....object ...~mil "'"Y _ .... typoppbia! caocs.

C1eatWodd is IlOl nspoosiblc OJ: Ji,bIe for any cost!: or dam3ges caused by such erma.
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Product Hum

Type ofProdl>Ct
Type ofBiWng
i"jpc ofSer..ce

CNIJog Iime«
Io~tst:lte

!o 1e

!o liooal

1lJItiog InC«mM"

10......'"
InbUtOte
Intemationa!
Int'I Mobae Term

Dilect Dial
LIlC

--b;rm.;~ !o.......... laIema6oQol

24 hours per doyn doy' per_
24 ....... perdayn days per
24 bow> per dayn days per_

Whole minurc
Whole: minute

WbcNc minute

Wbo1c miaute

!otemalioDaJ NRC $8.95

ewe IeIlttVC3 the ogbt ro cIiKoonect my cwtomcI who is dclioqaeat ift dl.c:irpo,..,..... of....,. 60 doJL

Thele is • $.30 Nr<h0'll" lOr llIl aoIb ....de wiIh. coIIiDs cotd &om P"1 pIlaa<s.
"There i, no .un:borge for aoIb 00<..-&om I'"y pJ-oa.

!ol<roational CeIlPhoaeI~ wiD baoe OIl additional dw:go per miante
- ace mobile Ir:mIioatioo. chad.
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